Plazma Mk3 Limited PARTS LIST

Button Screw(Hex/M2.6x5/10pcs)
A2V ER(M2.6x5) (YT Z/10A)

1-512605H ___11-513008H ___J1-513012H |
BH

Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
REVEZ(M3x8) (N YT Z/10A)

" ©

Button Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
REVER(M3X12)(AN YT ZX/10A)

1-523006
{

Cap Screw(M3x6/5pcs)
FrvTEAM3IX6E/SA)

1-S23008

Cap Screw(M3x8/5pcs)
Fr v TER(M3x8/5A)

1-S02608TPB

TP Bind Screw(M2.6x8/10pcs)
TP/NA > FERA(M2.6x8/10A)

1-S33005H
FH
©)m

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x5/10pcs)

@Dﬂmﬂm

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs)

(=

E-Ring(E1.5/10pcs)
UV (E15/10A)

HSER(M3X5)(AN\YTZ/10A) HSER(M3x8)(N\YZZ/10A) HSER(M3X10)(N\YZZ/10A)
1-S33012H 1-S53003 1-853014
Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) Set Screw(M3x14/10pcs)
HFER(M3X12)(N\YZZ/10A) 1w FER(M3x3/10A) v FER(M3x14/10A)
1-S54004 1-N2630N 1-N3033N
Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs) Nut(M2.6x3.0) Nylon (5pcs) Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)
1y FEZ(M4Ax4/10A) v M2.6x3.0) 1B (5A) FvbM3x33) FB> (SA)
1-E015_ [J1-E025 1-W260705

(=

E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs)

EV>(E25/10A)

Washer(M2.6x7x0.5/10pcs)
7 —(M2.6x7x0.5/10A)

1-W300805

©)

Washer(M3x8x0.5/10pcs)
72 -(M3x8x0.5/10A)

96641

Ol

3x5mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2/0.3mm/10pcs)
3x6mm Lty 10.1/0.2/03mm/&10A)

6647

10x12mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2)4pcs
10x12mm < Lstzy 1(0.1/0.2) 41

BRGO07F

[

Flange Bearing(3x6x2.5)2Pcs
TSVINT )Y (3x6x2.5)2 A

BRG022

Shield Bearing(6x10x3)2Pcs
=)V RRTY 25 (6x10x3) 244

BRGO006

Shield Bearing(6x12x4) 2Pcs
=)V RART 77 (6x12x4)2 A

ol

O-Ring(P2/Black) 10Pcs
077 (P2/75 )10\ (SP18)

©0

Silicone O-Ring(P2/Clear) 10Pcs
)07 (P27)T)NOAN

ORGO03BK

ol

O-Ring(P3/Black)10Pcs
0V (P3/75wI)0A

EFW007-07
O

Steel Ball 1-8inch 16pcs
7 7R=Ib (184 F/16pcs)

CEZ,

Snap Pin (10Pcs)
AF v TE(10Pcs)

©

Color Antenna (Black/4pcs)
AZ=T2TF BFvyTfTAA

Shock Gasket 10mm(4pcs)
23y ARy~ 10mm@AA)

SIL0300-8

Silicone OIL #300(80cc)
V)27 AL #300 (80cc)

High Durability Ball Diff.Grease (10g)
BANER—ILT 771 Z(10g)

96441C

Sponge Tape(1x100x150)

R F-T(1x100x150)

©0

4.8 Brass Ball (12pcs)
487 S ZR—IV (12EAY)

Bumper & Servo Saver (FANTOM EP-4WD)
INVIN=/Y—Rt—/\— (77> I L5 EP-4WD)

EF219S
l OOOOI ! OOOOI

© x3pcs (b} © xdpcs

Body Mount (FANTOM EP-4WD)
RTA—X TV (77> A EP-4WD)

Diff. Gear (FANTOM EP-4WD)
T 7FV (77 b LA EP-4WD)

SS M3x3mm

Pinion Gear (21T-48P/Long/FANTOM EP-4WD)
EZF ¥ (1T-48P/02% /77> I L5 EP-4WD)

EF238S

© x2pcs

(©)/jrumm

® BH M2.6x8mm

thmmmw (0)(jmm

@ BHM2.6x8mm  BH M3x8mm

Bumper & Servo Saver (FANTOM EP-4WD)
INVIN=/H—Rt—/\— (77> b [y EP-4WD)

EF233S

Servo Mount (FANTOM Ext)
H—RIVV N (T7VFLEXD

© FH M2.6x10mm x4pcs

(©)(jmm

BS M3x8mm

©OH

M3 Nylon Nut

o9

Rear Axle Mount (FAN OM Ext)
U TRV IV (772 b L3 Ext)

EF240S-01

@D@ -, &
@m [D]o @o & Q

E-Ring E1.5 x3pcs

Rear Shock Part (FANTOM Ext)
U 23yl 1=V (777 h L Ext)

EF242S

[d0e ©
°. P-20-Ring x4pcs  SS M3x3mm @ Dmmmm FH M3x8mm

HD Antenna Set (Silver/FANTOM Ext)
HD 7> 7w b (ZIVIN—/T 7 b s Ext)

ing

O

LW Wheel Nut (Silver /4pcs)
BRERA—IVFV 10— 4A)

Front Axle (Silver) @ (b

78287V (ZIVIN—)

ol I I )

© x2pcs O
G' I I |  ®x2pes E-Ring E2.5 x8pcs
® x2pcs

Front Wheel Shaft Set (2pcs)
7OV ERA—=IVI T2y M2A)

26



Plazma Mk3 Limited PARTS LIST

EF250S |
I —

Deck Post (Silver/4pcs)
TYFRR (ZIVIN—/4N)

G

Front Wheel Hub (2pcs)
7OV RA—IVINT QA)

(LR
© x2pcs

NN CI] ” O

O x2pcs O xdpcs

© (mmmmmmm (o) pmmm (@)

M2x16mm FH M2x10mm
© >(<:28pcs ) © X2pcs omm @ )’1/"‘2 (':“S)"O" Nut
Linkage Parts Set (Plazma) P
U —I\—Y v b (Plazma)

Front Sus Arm Set (2pcs)
7OV M RAT—Ltv2A)

Rear A Bar Plate M
YUY AN=TL—MM

EFW001S
f®

EFW007S-03

g ine—) gpm

® O CSM2.6x6mm x2pcs

il

Ball Diff Hub R (Silver 6mm)
K=ILFZNTR ()b~ 6mm)

Ball Diff Hub L (Silver 6mm/FANTOM EP)
R—IVTZINTL(Z)VIN\—6mm/7 77> b L5 EP)

EFW007-04 EFW007S-05
o ©@o

CO

Gl ote

@ x2pcs 10x12mm x4pcs
oMm25 ﬂ © M2.6x5x0.5mm
Nylon Nut x2pcs x6pcs

Ball Diff Small Parts (6mm/FANTOM EP)
R—IVT 7/ \—Y (6mm/ 77> b L5EP)

el

Ball Diff Wheel Bolt (Silver /2pcs )
AT 7R =RV 0= )

EFWO007-06

Pressure Plate(2pcs)
TLvir—7L—FQA)

Ball Diff Spur Gear (71T-48P)
R—IVT 7 ZIN—F (71T-48P)

&

Front Shock Spring (2pcs)
70V 3y IXT I QA)

|
EFW007-04©

@1 erwoor-i0
@D EFW007-04@

ca

EFW007-04®

EFW007S-01©

| g mor]

EFW007S-030®
EFWO007S-02 EFW007S-03@

EFW007S-05

EFWO007-06

EFWO007S-03@
CSM2.6x6mmx2pcs

EFW007-071

EFW007-04@
M2.5 Nylon Nut x2pcs

Ol

BB 6x10x3mm x3pcs BB 6x12x4mm x2pcs

e

EFW007-04@ x2pcs

ﬂ EFW007-040
M2.6x5x0.5mm x6pcs

(O EFW007-07 x16pcs

@ Ball Diff.Grease

6mm Ball Diff.Set (Silver Carbon Shaft )
6mm R—ILT 7Y b IVIN—H—RVTvTH)

10x12mm x4pcs

EFW007S-01

[l

EFW007S-01@
HB EFW007S-04@
M2.5 Nylon Nut x2pcs

6mm Ball Diff Axle (Silver Carbon/FANTOM EP)
6mmAR—)LT 7w T (ZIVIN— h—KRV/T 7 M EP)

P en.. ommp Ol = i
® x2pcs xApcs (2] (i) @” @ SC222-02B x2pcs
N\ ) o EF240S-01@
V\{ing\~ (?ilver{FANTO\M EP/F’LAZB/IA) Reflr Adjust Shgck ConYerﬁi?n (Gold/FAI}‘ITOMQExt)
VA2 (ZIVIN—=/T7 Y S NEPITZAR) VVEBERS /N —avN\=DavFy b (—)VR/Ext)
EFW007S EFW016

Carbon Main Chassis (Plazma)
H—RURAA Vv —(TZXR)

Carbon Upper Plate (Plazma)
DRI T9I=T 9% (77AR)

EFW018

Carbon Rear Chassis Brace Set (Plazma)
A=AV =3V by s (T5AR)

EFB003

a-2 Non-Decoration Body (Plazma MK3/FANTOM EP
a-2 /Y TAL—3aVRTA (TZAIMKI/ 77

Z
5

¥ —BIN—VERFE L TWGEWN—Y DB Y KT,
Z0HAE. KRB\ —YREDNTZATNATVET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts! .

K ANT /AT 32 IN=YEEIEWEBY + + &2 B EEL, ,,)13
Please see the website for spare & option parts prices. .

www.kyosho.com [=]"

27



